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Session Name 
Company/ 

Organization 
Panel Name/ Speaker/ 
Sponsor or/Moderator 

Phone Email Topic 

Plenary Sarah Boren USGBC Plenary Speaker 904-535-0055 sboren@usgbc.org 

Sustainable Homes: 
The Why, The How & 
The Wow 

Panel I Matt Ross, President Eco-$mart, Inc 
Moderator Panel 
I/Speaker: Design for 
Energy Efficiency 

941-378-8484 mross@eco-smart.org 

Whole House Package 
for Energy Efficiency, 
Health and Safety 

Panel I 
Mike Evans, Regional 
Mgr. 

Eco-$mart, Inc 
Speaker: Design for 
Energy Efficiency 

941-915-9646 bikemike000@gmail.com  

Practical Solutions for 
Solar Electricity and 
Hot Water 

Panel I Rick Cartell, Principal 
Barrier Structures 
360, LLC 

Speaker: Design for 
Energy Efficiency 

602-377-2237 
rickcartell@barrierstructur
es360.com 

Structurally Insulated 
Panels (SIP's) 

Panel 2 
Dennis Stoer, Chief 
Technical Officer 

Calcs Plus 
Speaker: Design for 
Health and Environment 

941-468-7447 d.stroer@calcs-plus.com  

“Thermal Comfort and 
Air Conditioning 
Design” 

Panel 2 Nick Zubek Florida Design Works 
Speaker: Design for 
Health and Environment 

 941-782-7247 
nick.zubek@floridadesign
works.com  

“Product Selection for 
Positive 
Environmental 
Impact” 

Panel 2 
Vince Gambino, P. 
Eng. 

Vintec Acoustics/Calcs 
Plus 

Speaker: Design for 
Health and Environment 

416-455-5265 vince@calcs-plus.com  

“Quality Engineering 
in Acoustics and noise 
control” 

Panel 2 Daniel Geier,  N-Hance 
Speaker: Design for 
Health and Environment 

3109-469-727  cabinetcolor@gmail.com 

Product Selection for 
Positive 
Environmental Impact 
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Panel 2 
Alyson Laura LEED AP 
BD+C, WELL AP 

Southface Moderator Panel II 941-800-3711 
alaura@southface.org 

 

Panel 3 
Michael Halflants, 
Professor of 
Architecture/Principal  

Halflants & Pichette 
Architects 

Speaker: Design for 
Sustainability and 
Environment 

941-726-9334 
michael@halflantspichette
.com  

Sustainable Density 

Panel 3 David Young, ASLA DWYLA 
Speaker: Design for 
Sustainability and 
Environment 

941-365-6530 david@dwyla.com 

Environmental 
Landscape Design 

Panel 3 
Sarit Marcus, Founder 
& President 

Minted Space 
Speaker: Design for 
Sustainability and 
Environment 

323.823.0590 sarit@mintedspace.com  

How to Create an Eco-
friendly Healthy Home 

Panel 3 
Jennifer Horvat, Sales 
& Mkg Dir. 

Florida Design Works Moderator Panel II 313-729-6339 
jennifer.horvat@floridades
ignworks.com 

 

Sponsor Jesse White 
Sarasota Architectural 
Salvage 

IDS 
President/Conference 
Host/Sponsor 

941-955-6699 
jesse@sarasotasalvage.co
m 

 

Host Dr. Frank Alcock New College Florida Conference Host    

Sponsor Nicole Sadez Bobek  
International Design 
Source 

Sponsor 239-449-3264 nicole@ids1.com 

 

Panel 4  Amber Whittle Southface Sarasota Speaker/Sponsor 941.586.2612 awhittle@southface.org  
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Vendor 

Micah-Simone 
Durrant 
Marketing and 
Communications 
Coordinator  

Manatee 
County Habitat for 
Humanity 

 (941)748-9100 
ext. 102 

mdurrant@manateehabita
t.org 

 

Vendor 

Alia Garrett  
Sustainability 
Outreach Coordinator 
  

 
Sarasota County 
UF/IFAS Extension 
and Sustainability   

 941-861-9874 
sustainablesarasota@scgo
v.net 

 

Vendor Randall Penn 
Green Business 
Partnership 

  
https://www.scgov.net/go
vernment/sustainability/gr
een-business-partnership  

 

Vendor Jeff Revenaugh Regions Solar   jeff@regionsolar.co 

 

Sponsor  
Gulf Coast Community 
Foundation 

 941-486-4600   
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